FEE PAYABLE BY 3 AND 5" SEMESTER

for Geography Ma]or 2025
| '\Io | __“_ " Partlculars ) B "_‘_}F___._ __ﬂi___
} e, ‘co CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE % 50000
2 |LIBRARY FEE | 70000
| 3 |INFRASTRUCTURE UPGRADATION FEE | 1200.00
o F SESSIONCHARGES | 100000 |
|5 | ELECTRICITY CHARGES | 40000
| 6 |STUDENTS’ WELFARE FEE _600.00
| .7 |TUITIONFEE - _ e TR,
8 | DEVELOPMENTFEE A ey 1900.00
| 9 __TLAB FEE (GEOGRAPHY) | 1100.00
\_ 10| CAREER ORIENTED PROGRAM gco ) _L ~1500.00
B Total . 8,350.00
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FEE PAYABLE BY 3" AND 5™ SEMESTER

for B.A. & B.COM Major 2025

Particulars

I | CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE

2 | LIBRARY FEE ST
| INFRASTRUCTURE UPGRADATION FEE

SESSION CHARGES

3

4

5 | ELECTRICITY CHARGES
6| STUDENTS' WELFARE FEE

7

3

9

‘__
| | DEVELOPMENT FEE

| | CAREER ORIENTED PROGRAM (COP) |

' i Total _ |
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Fee

©500.00
700.00

]
1

~1200.00
1000.00

1500.00
7,250.00




FEE PAYABLE BY 3" AND 5" SEMESTER
for B.A. M.D.C 2025

SI. No. Parti‘culars R _F_ee_“ _

! CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE 500.00

2 | LIBRARY FEE ‘! 700.00

3 INFRASTRUCTURE UPGRADATION FEE | 1200.00

4 | SESSION CHARGES | 1000.00

5 | ELECTRICITY CHARGES _ | 400.00
6 | STUDENTS’ WELFARE FEE _ r ~600.00

7 | TUITION FEE 300.00
| 8 DEVELOPMENT FEE | 900.00
| 9 | CAREER( ORIENTED PROGRAM (COP) 1500.00
. Total 110000
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FEE PAYABLE BY 3™ AND 5™ SEMESTER

FOR B.C.A 2025
! ‘Si. No. - ___ I_’artjg_gl_ars__ _— ) _ Fee
[ STUDENTS’ WELFAREFEE |~ 60000,
2 LIBRARY AND BCA LAB FEE | 3250.00
3 | SEMESTER CHARGES . 4000.00 .
4 | ELECTRICITY CHARGES ) 1200.00
5 TUITIONFEE ole - 3500.00
ol ~ Total : 12,550.00
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